ULTRA EDGE 1
LS-EDGE1-XXK-E185-X-A
LED MODULES
Page 1AgiLight is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AgiLight.com | AgiLight | Innovative Signage Lighting
Luminous Efficacy 85 lm/W @ 6500K
Wattage per Module 2.0 W
Input Voltage 12 VDC
Input Current 0.167 A/ module

LS-EDGE1-30K-E185-B-A 3000K 185 2 6.6 160-170 340 1115
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT RATINGS
Features:
• 10x45° integrated optical lens
• 160-170 lumens per module
• 20 modules per string
• 7.28 in. (185 mm) spacing
• IP65 rating for outdoor use
• 3000K, 4000K available in black or white housing
• 6500K in white housing only
ULTRA Edge 1 modules feature a single powerful high-brightness
LED with an edge beam pattern. Designed for 3-6 in. deep double-
faced cabinet and box signs, the ULTRA Edge 1 module uses a
10x45° optical lens that focuses light so it can be placed on the
edge of a cabinet up to 48 in. wide.
Data sheet subject to change without notice. REV.13JAN2025
12V DC
5 YEAR LIMITED
WARRANTY
CONSTANT
CURRENT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
MODULE DIMENSIONS
Part Number Length (in./mm) Width (in./mm) Height (in./mm)
LS-EDGE1-XXK-E185-X-A 2.05/52.1 1.18/30 0.56/14.2
LUMINOUS INTENSITY DISTRIBUTION
Beam Pattern
40.0
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
0.0
8.0
16.0
24.0
32.0
6
5
0
0
K
WHITE COLOR TEMPERATURE SCALE
WARM
WHITE